4408f-30 - Corn
Header (02/15 -)
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58 - 58.224.460 -
Attachments/headers
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CNH
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724001312, 724001352, 724001382, 724001412, 724002542, 724002582, 724002612, 724002642

4408F-80, 4408F-30, 4412F-30, 4408F-75

322426450

84977051

340411240

84524721

47952519

84976909

353561168

322422050

322425150

344158113

8456271 |

84172102

321204

45mm ID x

M6 x 1.0 x 16mm OAL

CNH

INDUSTRIAL

LH

LH

CASE il

AGRICULTURE




20

21

22

23

24

86531614

86512446

398792

300389

100016

9706685

140045

86625253

140046

412123

370007

M8 x 35mm, Cl

MIOx |I.5 x

Hex, M12 x 25mm, CI
10.9

MI12 x 1.75 x 35mm, CI
8.8

MI0x 1.5, ClI 8

Hex, 12mm D, CI 8

10mm ID x 22mm OD x |.6mm

I lmm ID x 24mm OD x 2mm

M2 Bolt Size x 27mm OD x
13.1mm ID x

M45, Ext

CNH

INDUSTRIAL

CASE il

AGRICULTURE

20



